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4

0.5

3

1

2

3

1

3

0.1

ET NOW 

INDIA TODAY

MIRROR NOW 

NDTV 24X7

NDTV PROFIT

TIMES NOW

ZEE BUSINESS

ENG & BIZ NEWS CHANNELS

CNBC BAJAAR

CNBC Tv18

CNN INTERNATIONAL

STAR JALSHA

ZEE BANGLA

SONY AATH

COLORS BANGLA

AAJ TAK

CNBC AWAAZ

CNN NEWS18

NDTV INDIA

NEWS18 INDIA

NEWS18 LOKMAT

TEZ

ZEE HINDUSTHAN

ZEE NEWS

BENGALI GEC HINDI NEWS

24 GHANTA

NEWS 18 BANGLA

BENGALI NEWS

JALSA MOVIES

ZEE BANGLA CINEMA

BENGALI CINEMA

BROADCASTER'S AL-A-CARTE CHANNEL LIST

ANIMAL PLANET

DISCOVERY 

DISCOVERY SCINCE

DISCOVERY TAMIL

DISCOVERY TURBO

EPIC

FOX LIFE

FYI Tv18

GOOD TIMES

HISTORY CHANNEL

LIVING FOODZ

LIVING ROOTZ

LIVING TRAVELZ

LIVING ZEN

NAT GEO WILD

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHY

SONY BBC EAR

TLC

Z LIVING

INFOTAINMENT & LIFESTYLE

D SPORTS

SIX

SONY ESPN

STAR SPORTS 1

STAR SPORTS 1 HINDI

STAR SPORTS 1 KANNADA

STAR SPORTS 1 SELECT

STAR SPORTS 1 TAMIL

STAR SPORTS 1 TELEGU

TEN 1

TEN 2

TEN 3

STAR SPORTS 2

STAR SPORTS 2 SELECT

STAR SPORTS 3

STAR SPORTS FIRST

SPORTS

19

19

4

7

0.1

0.25

6

8

4

15

5

19

19

19

19

17

19

19

15

6

7

4

1

ENGLISH GEC & MOVIES

COLORS INFINITY

COMEDY CENTRAL

HBO

MNX

MOVIES NOW

ROMEDY NOW

SET PIX

STAR MOVIES

STAR WORLD

WB

ZEE CAFÉ

AXN 5

7

7

10

6

10

6

10

6

8

1

15

RATE

& FLIX

& PICTURES 

HINDI CINEMA 

10

15

MAX2

MOVIES OK

RISHTEY CINEPLEX

SET MAX

SONY WAH

STAR GOLD

STAR GOLD SELECT

STAR GOLD THRILLS

STAR UTSAV MOVIES

UTV ACTION

UTV MOVIES

ZEE ACTION

ZEE ANMOL CINEMA

ZEE BOLLYWOOD

ZEE CINEMA

ZEE TALKIES 

1

1

15

1

8

7

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

19

12

STAR PLUS

SONY

HINDI GEC

19

19

PAL

ZEE TV

& TV

ZEE ANMOL

COLORS

RISHTEY

BINDAS

DISCOVERY JEET

ZOOM

BIG MAGIC

COLORS SUPER

SAB

STAR BHARAT

STAR UTSAV

ZEE YUVA

ZING

1

19

12

1

19

1

1

1

1

0.1

3

19

10

1

4

1

3

0.75

1

0.5

1

1

0.25

0.25

0.1

0.1

2

4

1

4

1

2

1

0.25

1.5

3

1

0.1

0.1

0.1

1

2

4

2

0.1

MIX

MTV

MTV BEATS

Vh1

ZEE ETC

MUSIC

1

3

0.5

1

1

CARTOON NETWORK

DISCOVERY KIDS

DISNEY CHANNEL

DISNEY JUNIOR

DISNEY XD

HUNGAMA TV

NICK

NICK JR.

POGO

SONIC

SONY YAY

KIDS

4.25

3

8

4

4

6

6

1

4.25

2

2

RATE RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

RATE

17



10

10

19

17

15

19

10

7

19

19

10

1

19

19

19

15

19

19

19

19

10

19

9

9

10

10

19

19

19

19

17

17

7

3

19

10

2

19

19

19

19

16

19

8

19

19

19

19

19

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

2

1.5

1

0.25

0.25

3

4

9

19

17

9

6

1

19

4

11

4

12

5

10

2

6

16

6

0.1

17

2

0.5

0.1

0.1

0.1

10

0.5

19

0.1

0.1

19

0.1

0.1

0.1

19

12

19

0.1

ABP MAJHA

ADITHYA TV

ALANKAR

ASIANET

ASIANET MOVIES

ASIANET PLUS

BIG GANGA

CHINTU TV

CHUTTI TV

COLORS GUJARATI

COLORS KANNADA

COLORS KANNADA CINEMA

COLORS MARATHI

COLORS ORIYA

COLORS TAMIL

ETV

ETV ABHIRUCHI

ETV ANDHRA PRADESH

ETV CINEMA

ETV LIFE

ETV PLUS

ETV TELENGANA

EZMALL.COM

GEMINI COMEDY

GEMINI LIFE

GEMINI MOVIES

GEMINI MUSIC

GEMINI NEWS

GEMINI TV

J MOVIE

JAYA MAX

JAYA PLUS

JAYA TV

KOCHU TV

KTV

KUSHI TV

MAA GOLD

MAA MOVIES

MAA MUSIC

MAA TV

NEWS18 ASSAM/NE

NEWS18 BIHAR JHARKHAND

NEWS18 GUJARATI

NEWS18 KANNADA

NEWS18 KERALA

NEWS18 MP CHHATTISGARH

NEWS18 ODIA

NEWS18 PUNJAB/HARYANA/ HP

REGIONAL

3.86

9

4

19

15

5

2

6

6

8

19

2

15

6

3

17

2

1

6

1

7

1

0.1

5

5

17

4

0.1

19

2.52

2.52

1.68

3.78

5

19

4

2

10

1

19

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

CHANNEL RATE

NEWS18 RAJASTHAN

NEWS18 TAMIL NADU

NEWS18 UP/UTTARANCHAL

NEWS18 URDU

PRARTHANA

RAJ DIGITAL PLUS

RAJ MUSIX

RAJ MUSIX KANNADA

RAJ NEWS

RAJ TV

SONY MARATHI

STAR PRAVAH

STAR SUVARNA

STAR VIJAY

SUN LIFE

SUN MUSIC

SUN NEWS

SUN TV

SURYA COMEDY

SURYA MOVIES

SURYA MUSIC

SURYA TV

SUVARNA PLUS

TARANG

TARANG MUSIC

UDAYA COMEDY

UDAYA MOVIES

UDAYA MUSIC

UDAYA NEWS

UDAYA TV

VIJAY SUPER

VISSA TV

ZEE 24 KALAK

ZEE 24 TAAS

ZEE BIHAR JHARKHAND

ZEE CINEMALU

ZEE KALINGA

ZEE KANNADA

ZEE KERALAM

ZEE MADHYA PRADESH

ZEE MARATHI

ZEE PUNJAB HARYANA

ZEE RAJASTHAN NEWS

ZEE SALAM

ZEE SARTHAK

ZEE TAMIL

ZEE TELEGU

ZEE UTTAR PRADESH U

CHANNEL RATE

NICK HD+

ROMEDY NOW HD

SAB HD

SET MAX HD

SET PIX HD

SIX HD

SONY BBC EARTH HD

SONY ESPN HD

SONY HD

STAR BHARAT HD

STAR GOLD HD

STAR GOLD THRILLS HD

STAR JALSHA HD

STAR MOVIES HD

STAR PLUS HD

STAR PRABAH HD

STAR SPORTS 1 HD

STAR SPORTS 1 HINDI HD

STAR SPORTS 2 HD

STAR SPORTS SELECT 1 HD

STAR SPORTS SELECT 2 HD

STAR SUVARNA HD

STAR WORLD HD

STAR WORLD PREMIERE HD

STRA GOLD SELECT HD

STRA MOVIES SELECT HD

Sun Music HD

Sun TV HD

Surya  HD

TEN 1 HD

TEN 2 HD

TEN 3 HD

TIMES NOW HD

TLC HD

Udaya  HD

UTV HD

Vh1 HD

VIJAY HD

ZEE BANGLA HD 

ZEE CAFÉ HD

ZEE CINEMA HD

ZEE CINEMALU HD

ZEE KANNAD HD

ZEE KERALAM HD

ZEE MARATHI HD

ZEE TALKIES HD

ZEE TAMIL HD

ZEE TELEGU HD

ZEE TV HD

CHANNEL RATE

19

19

19

19

2

3

19

7

1

15

5

1

14

19

9

19

19

7

9

6

2

15

3

8

19

2

9

1

1

19

19

19

15

9

19

19

10

19

19

10

10

15

1

5

1

1

10

5

CHANNEL RATE

& FLIX HD

& PICTURES HD

& PRIVE HD

& TV HD

AAJ TAK HD

ANIMAL PLANET HD

ASIANET HD

AXN HD

BABY TV HD

CARTOON NETWORK HD+

CINEPLEX HD

CNBC PRIME HD

COLORS BANGLA HD

COLORS HD

COLORS INFINITY HD

COLORS KANNADA HD

COLORS MARATHI HD

COLORS TAMIL HD

COMEDY CENTRAL HD

DISCOVERY HD

DISCOVERY JEET HD

DISNEY INTERNATIONAL HD

ETV ABHIRUCHI HD

ETV CINEMA HD

ETV HD

ETV LIFE HD

ETV PLUS HD

FOX LIFE HD

FYI TV18 HD

Gemini Movies HD

Gemini Music HD

Gemini TV  HD

HBO HD

HISTORY TV18 HD

JALSHA MOVIES HD

KTV  HD

LIVING FOODZ HD

MAA HD

MAA MOVIES HD

MN+ HD

MNX HD

MOVIES NOW HD

MTV BEATS HD

MTV HD+

NAT GEO MUSIC HD

NAT GEO PEOPLE HD

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD

NET GEO WILD HD

HD CHANNELS


